## 900469388

10/10/2018

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM493331

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSI	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL			
SEQUENCE:		2	2			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA	and the management of the second control of	e service de la recensión en encourante d	eng 19. , seminated 19. gramm		
Name		Formerly		Execution Date	Entity Type	
		FORMERLY Shambhala International (Vajradhatu)		08/21/2018	Corporation COLORADO	
RECEIVING PARTY	ATA			1	and desired any analysis of the second second	
Name:	Ař Saky	ong Potrang		·		
Street Address:	1790 30th Street					
City:	Boulder					
State/Country:	try: UNITED STATES (0 WAY)					
Postal Code:	80301					
Entity Type:	y Type: Corporation: GQLORADO					
PROPERTY NUMBER	S Total:	<del></del>				
Duning a select Trans	- 1			1411	8.0) -	
Property Type		Number	CHANDUNIA	Word	Mark .	
Property Type Registration Number			SHAMBHALA		Mark	
Registration Number	: 2468		SHAMBHALA		Mark	
Registration Number	: 2468	3864			Mark	
Registration Number  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:  Correspondence will	DATA be sent	303449618 to the e-mail	1 I address first;	TRAINING	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number,	DATA be sent	303449618 to the e-mail	1 I address first; unsuccessful,	TRAINING	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone:	DATA be sent	303449618 to the e-mail ed; if that is 0 303449618	1 I address first; unsuccessful, 0	TRAINING	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email:	DATA  be sent for provide	303449618 to the e-mail led; if that is a 303449618 ahalpern@	1 I address first; unsuccessful, 0 halpernllc.com	TRAINING	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Emall: Correspondent Name	DATA  be sent for provide	303449618 to the e-mail led; if that is 303449618 ahalpern@l Alexander I	1 I address first; unsuccessful, 0 halpernllc.com Halpern	TRAINING	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email:	DATA  be sent for provide	303449618 to the e-mail ed; if that is 303449618 ahalpern@l Alexander I	1 I address first; unsuccessful, 0 halpernllc.com Halpern	TRAINING  if that is unsucces it will be sent via U	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number  CORRESPONDENCE  Fax Number:  Correspondence will  using a fax number,  Phone:  Email:  Correspondent Name  Address Line 1:  Address Line 4:	DATA be sent if provid	303449618 to the e-mail ed; if that is a 303449618 ahalpern@ Alexander I 1790 30th S Boulder, CO	1 I address first; unsuccessful, 0 halpernllc.com Halpern Street	TRAINING  if that is unsucces it will be sent via U	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA  be sent if provid	303449618 to the e-mail ed; if that is a 303449618 ahalpern@ Alexander I 1790 30th S Boulder, CO	1 I address first; unsuccessful, 0 halpernllc.com Halpern Street	TRAINING  if that is unsucces it will be sent via U	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA  be sent if provid	303449618 to the e-mail ed; if that is an alpern@l Alexander It 1790 30th S Boulder, CO	1 I address first; unsuccessful, 0 halpernllc.com Halpern Street	TRAINING  if that is unsucces it will be sent via U	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:  DOMESTIC REPRESE Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 1: Address Line 1: Address Line 1:	be sent for provide:  NTATIVE lexander 790 30th	303449618 to the e-mail ed; if that is an alpern@l Alexander It 1790 30th S Boulder, CO	1 I address first; unsuccessful, 0 halpernllc.com Halpern Street DLORADO 803	TRAINING  if that is unsucces it will be sent via U	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:  DOMESTIC REPRESE Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA  be sent if provid  c:  NTATIVE lexander 790 30th oulder, 0	303449618 to the e-mail ed; if that is a 303449618 ahalpern@l Alexander I 1790 30th S Boulder, CO Halpern Street COLORADO 8	1 I address first; unsuccessful, 0 halpernllc.com Halpern Street DLORADO 803	TRAINING  if that is unsucces it will be sent via U	esful, it will be sent	
Registration Number  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:  DOMESTIC REPRESE Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 1:	DATA  be sent if provid  c:  NTATIVE lexander 790 30th oulder, 0	303449618 to the e-mailed; if that is a 303449618 ahalpern@l Alexander l 1790 30th S Boulder, CO Halpern Street COLORADO 8	1 I address first; unsuccessful, 0 halpernllc.com Halpern Street DLORADO 803	TRAINING  if that is unsucces it will be sent via b	esful, it will be sent	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006478 FRAME: 0282

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Shambhala Training#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006478 FRAME: 0283

## **AGREEMENT**

SHAMBHALA USA, a Colorado nonprofit corporation, formerly known as SHAMBHALA INTERNATIONAL (VAJRADHATU), for One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, hereby assigns all of its right, title, and interest in and to the service mark "Shambhala Training", USPTO registration number 2468864, and all associated good will to THE SAKYONG POTRANG, a Colorado nonprofit corporation.

Signed this 3\Sday of August, 2018

PEOFIT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

**RECORDED: 10/10/2018** 

SHAMBHALA USA, formerly known as SHAMBHALA INTERNATIONAL (VAJRADHATU), a Colorado nonprofit corporation ...

Mitchell M. Levy, Member

Board of Directors, Shambhala International

Xatra R Molo Carmission Expires 6422

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006478 FRAME: 0284